
Retail Club TotalWine
2018 Sonoma Coast, Pinot Noir (1)

2018 Charles Vineyard, Pinot Noir (1)

2021 Russian River Valley, Pinot Noir (6)

2021 Nunes Vineyard, Pinot Noir (6)

2021 Peters Vineyard, Pinot Noir (5)

2021 777 Clones, Pinot Noir (5)

$66.00

$71.00

$61.00

$66.00

$66.00

$82.00

$52.80

$56.80

$48.80

$52.80

$52.80

$65.60

$52.80

$56.80

$292.80

$316.80

$264.00

$328.00

 
Total* $1,639.00

Thank you for your order!
www.papapietro-perry.com

wineclub@papapietro-perry.com
707.433.0422

$1,311.20

Wine Club Discount – $327.80

Retail

*Total is exclusive of tax & shipping charges

SPRING 2023 WINE CLUB

Total


