

SPRING 2023 WINE CLUB			
Wine	Retail	Club	Total
2018 Sonoma Coast, Pinot Noir (1)	\$66.00	\$52.80	\$52.80
2018 Charles Vineyard, Pinot Noir (1)	\$71.00	\$56.80	\$56.80
2021 Russian River Valley, Pinot Noir (6	\$61.00	\$48.80	\$292.80
2021 Nunes Vineyard, Pinot Noir (6)	\$66.00	\$52.80	\$316.80
2021 Peters Vineyard, Pinot Noir (5)	\$66.00	\$52.80	\$264.00
2021 777 Clones, Pinot Noir (5)	\$82.00 Retail	\$65.60	\$328.00 Total
Total*	\$1,639.00	\$1,311.20	

Wine Club Discount - \$327.80

Thank you for your order! www.papapietro-perry.com wineclub@papapietro-perry.com 707.433.0422





*Total is exclusive of tax & shipping charges